900265192 09/03/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/27/2013

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Image Solutions, Inc.		103/27/2013 1	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CSC Covansys Corporation
Street Address:	32605 West 12 Mile Road
Internal Address:	Suite 250
City:	Farmington Hills
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48334
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2758708	ANNODOC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 803.333.4694
Email: snickles@csc.com
Correspondent Name: A. Stuart Nickles, III
Address Line 1: 10301 Wilson Boulevard

Address Line 2: 2L3 Legal Dept.

Address Line 4: Blythewood, SOUTH CAROLINA 29016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ANNODOC

TRADEMARK REEL: 005102 FRAME: 0455 2758708

00 0V\$ HJ

900265192

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	A. Stuart Nickles, III
Signature:	/A. S. Nickles, III/
Date:	09/03/2013
Total Attachments: 2 source=ISI merger to CSC Convansys Corp source=ISI merger to CSC Convansys Corp	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005102 FRAME: 0456

TRADEMARK REEL: 005102 FRAME: 0457

Tananakan menakibuan berandan berandaran berandaran berandaran berandaran berandaran berandaran berandaran ber			•
or each constituent stock corpora) B -4- 3	Indicate along as
Name of corporation	Designation and	Indicate class or	Indicate class of series entitled
ranto or corporation	number of outstanding	series of shares entitled to vote	to vote as a class
	shares in each class	entitied to vote	ib vote as a diass
	or series	Oursean Otable	n/a
CSC Covansys Corporation	Common Stock, 1,000	Common Stock	
Image Solutions, Inc.	Common Stock, 100	Common Stock	n/a
the number of shares is subject nange may occur is as follows:	to change prior to the effective d	late of the merger or consolidat	ion, the manner in which the
ne manner and basis of converti	ng shares are as follows:		
	es of the common stock, no par	value of Image Solutions, In	c. shall collectively be
onverted into the right to receiv	e, in the aggregate, 83 shares	of common stock of USC Cor	isulting, inc., par value \$1.0
the amondments to the Articles	or a restatement of the Articles, o	of the surviving corporation to h	e effected by the merger are
s follows:	of a topicatornom of the finders of	, and partition of	
s lollows.			
			<u> </u>
he Plan of Morger will be furnish	ed by the surviving profit corpora	ation, on request and without co	ost, to any shareholder of any
ne Flan of Merger will be furnish enstituent profit corporation.	ed by the satisfails blong corpore	ation, on request and manage v	
mentaent pront corporation.		<u> </u>	
		tin incompressed and agab force	an corneration has complied
	ate or country under whose law it	t is incorporated and each lote	gii corporation nas complied
ith that law in effecting the merg	er.		
Complete either Section (a) or (b	n) for each cornoration)		
	pproved by unanimous consent o	Etha ingornaratore of	
a) The Flan of Weiger was ap	sproved by unaminious consent o		
		oration which has not commen	
any shares, and has not e	, a Michigan corpo		
any shares, and has not e			
any shares, and has not e	lected a Board of Directors.	oration which has not commen	ced business, has not issued
any shares, and has not e	, a Michigan corpo		
·	lected a Board of Directors.	oration which has not commen	ced business, has not issued
·	lected a Board of Directors. (Type or Print Name)	oration which has not commendate or	ced business, has not issued
·	lected a Board of Directors.	oration which has not commen	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator)	, a Michigan corpo lected a Board of Directors. (Type or Print Name)	oration which has not commendate or	ced business, has not issued
(Signature of Incorporator)	, a Michigan corpo lected a Board of Directors. (Type or Print Name)	oration which has not commendate or	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap	, a Michigan corpo lected a Board of Directors. (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name)	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator)	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap	, a Michigan corportected a Board of Directors. (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) oproved by: of	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator)	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the	, a Michigan corpo lected a Board of Directors. (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name)	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the the Board of Directors 703a of the Act.	(Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follows:	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the	(Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follows:	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the the Board of Directors 703a of the Act.	(Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follows:	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the the Board of Directors 703a of the Act.	(Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follows:	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the the Board of Directors 703a of the Act.	(Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follows:	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the Board of Directors 703a of the Act.	(Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follows:	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the the Board of Directors 703a of the Act.	(Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follows:	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the the Board of Directors 703a of the Act.	(Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follows:	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	ced business, has not issued (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the the Board of Directors 703a of the Act.	(Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) oproved by: of and the shareholders of the follo	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the st	(Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name urviving Michigan corporation n accordance with Section
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Authorized)	(Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) oproved by: of and the shareholders of the follo	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) , the so th Section 703a of the Act. pwing Michigan corporation(s) i	(Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name Unviving Michigan corporation) accordance with Section
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the Board of Directors 703a of the Act. CSC Covansys Corporation of Authorized M. Louise Turilli	(Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the following the shareholders of the shareholders of the following the shareholders of the shareholders of the following the shareholders of the s	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) , the state of the Act. (Signature of Aut. M. Louise Turilli	(Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name urviving Michigan corporation. n accordance with Section Accordance with Section
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the Z the Board of Directors 703a of the Act. CSC Covansys Corporation CSC Covansys CSC Covansys CSC Covansys CSC Covansys CSC CSC CSC CSC CSC CSC CSC CSC CSC CS	(Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) oproved by: a shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the following the shareholders of the shareholders of the following the shareholders of the shareholders of the following the shareholders of the s	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the state of the Act. (Signature of Aut. (Signature of Aut. (Signature of Aut. (Signature of Aut. (Type	(Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name Unviving Michigan corporation) accordance with Section
(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) b) The plan of merger was ap the Board of Directors without approval of the Post of Authorized M. Louise Turilli	a Michigan corporated a Board of Directors. (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) oproved by: of shareholders in accordance with and the shareholders of the follow	(Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) the state of the Act. (Signature of Aut. (Signature of Aut. (M. Louise Turilli (Type-Image Solutions, Inc.	(Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name (Type or Print Name urviving Michigan corporation. n accordance with Section Accordance with Section

RECORDED: 09/03/2013

TRADEMARK **REEL: 005102 FRAME: 0458**